
Invoice to: Ship to:
Name: Name:
Street: Street:
Town: Post code: Town: Post code:
Tel: Tel:

Marked for:

E-mail: orders@sunmed.co.uk

Recommended User Height 135-170cm

71000950 + 9012220  Gemino 30 M Carbon

Recommended User Height 150-200cm

71000900 + 9012220  Gemino 30 Carbon

9012314  Advanced bag, Black
9012315  Advanced bag, Alcantara Black
9012316  Advanced bag, Graphite Grey
9012317  Advanced bag, Mint Green
9012318  Advanced bag, Red
9012319  Advanced bag, Blue
9012320  Advanced bag, Green
9012321  Advanced bag, Pink

9109011  Crutch Holder
7109140  Table tray
7109095  Light
7109090  Universal bracket
9012222  Adjustable comfort back
9012049  One-handed brake kit (left/right-hand usable) (1)
9012281  Longer push handle kit (additional 10cm) (2) (3)
9011971  Reverse brake (4)

(2) Only in Silver Grey
(3) Not for M
(4) Not with one-handed brake

Base Price: £

Accessories: £

Total Price: £

Bags for Gemino 30 & Gemino 30 M

Other accessories

£40
£40

(1) Not with reverse brake

Gemino 30 Carbon

Purchase order:
Order date:

Gemino 30 M Carbon

Gemino 30 M Carbon

Gemino 30 Carbon

£440

£440

£25

£35
£10
£45
£30
£35

£40
£40
£40

£15
£30

£40
£40
£40

Accessories

Gemino 30 Carbon 
Order Form

Configuration

OF_GEMINO30_CARBON_RETAIL_01.01.2024_REV1


	Gemino

