

Gemino 30 Carbon **Order Form**



Invoice to:		;	Ship to:	
Name:			Name:	
Street:			Street:	
Town:	Post code:	-	Town:	Post code:
Tel:		ŀ	Tel:	
	•	_		

Purchase order: E-mail: orders@sunmed.co.uk

Order date:

Config	uration	

the state of the s					
Specifications	Dimensions		Specifications	Dimensions	
	Gemino 30 Carbon	Gemino 30 M Carbon		Gemino 30 Carbon	Gemino 30 M Carbon
A Total height	78-100cm	73-88cm	Turning circle	84cm	84cm
B Total length	65cm	65cm	F Front/rear wheels	20 x 3.6cm	20 x 3.6cm
C Total width	60cm	60cm	Total weight without basket	5.6kg	5.4kg
D Width between push handles	47cm	47cm	Max. user weight	150kg	130kg
E Seat height	62cm	55cm	Max. weight in basket	5kg	5kg
Height folded	80cm	76cm	Recommended user height	150-200cm	135-170cm
Length folded	65cm	65cm	G Basket, standard	0.3kg	0.3kg
Width folded	23cm	23cm			

Marked for:

Gemino 30 M Carbon

Gemino 30 M Carbon	Recommended User Height 135-170cm	
71000950 + 9012220 □	Gemino 30 M Carbon	£440

Gemino 30 Carbon

Gemino 30 Carbon	Recommended User Height 150-200cm	
71000900 + 9012220 □	Gemino 30 Carbon	£440

Accessories

Bags for Gemino 30 & Gemino 30 M				
9012314		Advanced bag, Black	£40	
9012315		Advanced bag, Alcantara Black	£40	
9012316		Advanced bag, Graphite Grey	£40	
9012317		Advanced bag, Mint Green	£40	
9012318		Advanced bag, Red	£40	
9012319		Advanced bag, Blue	£40	
9012320		Advanced bag, Green	£40	
9012321		Advanced bag, Pink	£40	

Other accessories			
9109011		Crutch Holder	£15
7109140		Table tray	£30
7109095		Light	£35
7109090		Universal bracket	£10
9012222		Adjustable comfort back	£45
9012049		One-handed brake kit (left/right-hand usable) (1)	£30
9012281		Longer push handle kit (additional 10cm) (2) (3)	£35
9011971		Reverse brake (4)	£25

- (1) Not with reverse brake

- (2) Only in Silver Grey
 (3) Not for M
 (4) Not with one-handed brake

Base Price:	£
Accessories:	£
Total Price:	£